
January 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

BIRTHDAY SESSION, WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 14TH – BIRTHDAY IN JANUARY? 
Receive a free admission package for either the AM Session or the PM Session on 
January 14th. Must have a Foxwoods Rewards Card and a Valid ID to receive the Bingo 
Birthday Offer.

NEW YEARS DAY SPECIAL
$30 Admission
$2,026 Regular Game Payouts
Doors Open at 7AM
Bingo Starts at Noon

NO EVENING SESSION

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED

BIRTHDAY SESSION*
$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

BIRTHDAY SESSION*
$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$30 Admission
$2,026 Regular Game Payouts
Doors Open at 8AM
Bingo Starts at 11AM

NO EVENING SESSION

CLOSED

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

*To qualify for the Bingo Birthday offer, guests must have an active Foxwoods Rewards Card issued at least five (5) days prior to the bingo date. 
Additionally, guests must have recorded at least one gaming visit within the past six (6) years. 
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February 2026

*To qualify for the Bingo Birthday offer, guests must have an active Foxwoods Rewards Card issued at least five (5) days prior to the bingo date. 
Additionally, guests must have recorded at least one gaming visit within the past six (6) years. 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$30 Admission
$2,026 Regular Game Payouts
Doors Open at 8AM
Bingo Starts at Noon
(No Evening Session)

Bingo Unleashed � 8:30PM

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$50 Admission
$2,500 Regular Game Payouts
Doors Open at 8AM
Bingo Starts at Noon

NO EVENING SESSION

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

PRESIDENTS DAY SPECIAL
$30 Admission
$2,026 Regular Game Payouts
Doors Open at 8AM
Bingo Starts at Noon

NO EVENING SESSION

CLOSED

BIRTHDAY SESSION*
$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

BIRTHDAY SESSION*
$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

BIRTHDAY SESSION, WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18TH – BIRTHDAY IN FEBRUARY? Receive a free admission package for either the AM Session or the 
PM Session on February 18th. Must have a Foxwoods Rewards Card and a Valid ID to receive the Bingo Birthday Offer.
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March 2026

*To qualify for the Bingo Birthday offer, guests must have an active Foxwoods Rewards Card issued at least five (5) days prior to the bingo date. 
Additionally, guests must have recorded at least one gaming visit within the past six (6) years. 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$30 Admission
$2,026 Regular Game Payouts
Doors Open at 7AM
Bingo Starts at Noon

NO EVENING SESSION

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED

BIRTHDAY SESSION*
$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

ST. PATRICKS’S DAY 
$300 Admission
$15,000  
Regular Game Payouts
Doors Open At 6AM
Games Begin At NOON

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

BIRTHDAY SESSION*
$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
$1,199 Regular Game Payouts
Doors Open at 8 AM
Bingo Starts at NOON

NO MORNING SESSION

CLOSED CLOSED

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Matinee Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Matinee Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$15 Admission
Evening Session
$500 Regular Game Payouts

$20 Admission
Evening Session
$700 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

CLOSED CLOSED
BIRTHDAY SESSION, WEDNESDAY, MARCH 18TH – BIRTHDAY IN MARCH?  
Receive a free admission package for either the AM Session or the PM Session  
on March 18th. Must have a Foxwoods Rewards Card and a Valid ID to receive  

the Bingo Birthday Offer.
$25 Admission
Extra All Night Special
$1,000 Regular Game Payouts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31




